Police Chief/Vice Chairman Kevin Kolosh

Emergency Telephone System Board

Fire Chief Glen Bachert
911 Director Michelle Celmer

Mayor désignée/Chairman Deanne Jaffrey

Resident Nicole Rudder

1. Callto Order

Public Comment

Calumet City
Meeting
October 28, 2025
3:00 p.m.

204 Pulaski Rd
City Hall

AGENDA

Approval of minutes September 30, 2025

Old Business

Update on the revisions of the bylaws for Article Il membership and Article 8.

New Business

Discuss the purchase of additional lines, which ran from the lower level to the dispatch
center for the radio system, from Complex Network for $2,850.00.

Treasurer’s Report:

Bill listing $ 26,211.77
Chicago Communications
Chicago Communications
Chicago Communications
Chicago Communications
Language line

APCO International
Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless
Motorola Solutions
Crossroads GIS

Adjournment

ETSB Meeting Agenda
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Nov 2025 Contract 715-05
Nov 2025 Contract 847-04
Nov 2025 Contract 878-02
Nov 2025 Contract 815-05

Sept 2025

aldez CTO recert

9/20/25
10/20/25
Flex 10/25-10/26

maintenance contract

$1,787.53
$2,788.86
$745.00
$2,650.00
$43.89
$35.00
$5,017.32

$4,332.01
$2,812.16
$6,000.00



